
26
0

26
0

26
0

SNEDE AA BT

0.00
-0.15

+11.49

282

5.64

H220

H180

H220

H180

PE
RC

EE
LG

RE
NS

R

vloerafwerking 2cm
chape 5cm
beton 15cm

vloerafwerking 2cm
chape 5cm
beton 15cm

vloerafwerking 2cm
chape 5cm
beton 15cm

leien
tengellatten en pannelatten
onderdakplaat
dakspanten
binnenafwerking plaatmateriaal

1:100

S_B_1_snedeAANAAM LAYOUT:

SCHAAL:

FASE: O

LOCATIE PROJECT: WINKELSTRAAT, WONDELGEM

NAAM PROJECT: 2206 ASS05 02 2025PLAN:


	Sheets and Views
	20250129_WNK-S_B_1_snedeAA


